Project
Type
Date
Notes
Watts 59W
Equivalent to
>3 lamp T5 fluorescent
fixture

Accessory
with Sensor
ORDERING GUIDE
LFW – – – – – –
LED60 VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
C 347V
COLOUR
TEMP
4K - 4000K*
LENS
TG - TEMPERED
GLASS*
OPTIONS
DIM - 0 - 10V dimming
OPTIONS
DMS - Dimming PIR
Motion Sensor
Junct ion Box